
 
Target Progress Percentages  

Lincoln Learning 
2023-2024 Semester 2 

 
K-5 Math & Language Arts 
3-5 Social Studies & Science  
(Semester classes) 

Goal  K-2 
Social Studies & Science 
(Year long classes) 

Goal 

Friday, February 2 5.5%  Friday, February 2 52.75% 

Friday, February 9 11%  Friday, February 9 55.5% 

Friday, February 16 
(Mid WInter Break-No School) 

16.5%  Friday, February 16 
(Mid WInter Break-No School) 

58.25% 

Friday, February 23 22%  Friday, February 23 61% 

Friday, March 1 27.5%  Friday, March 1 63.75% 

Friday, March 8 33%  Friday, March 8 66.5% 

Friday, March 15 38.5%  Friday, March 15 69.25% 

Friday, March 22 
(Spring Break 3/22-3/29) 

44%  Friday, March 22 
(Spring Break 3/22-3/29) 

72% 

Friday, April 5 50%  Friday, April 5 74.75% 

Friday, April 12 55%  Friday, April 12 77.5% 

Friday, April 19 60.5%  Friday, April 19 80.25% 

Friday, April 26 66%  Friday, April 26 83% 

Friday May 3 71.5%  Friday May 3 85.75% 

Friday, May 10 77%  Friday, May 10 88% 

Friday, May 17 82.5%  Friday, May 17 91.25% 

Friday, May 24 88%  Friday, May 24 94% 

Friday, May 31 93.5%  Friday, May 31 96.75% 

Thursday, June 6 100%  Thursday, June 6 100% 

*Please note that breaking the percentages down weekly does not always work out perfectly due to days off for breaks 

such as Spring Break, etc.   

 

**June 6th: Access to all classes are shut off at 1:00pm. 

 



 



 


